
BUSINESS NAME FEIN CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-MAIL FAX A B C D

Air Balance and Diagnostic Co 261276686
Leonel Payan

Yelitza Garcia
305-971-0207

info@airbalancedx.com

leopayan@airbalancedx.com

ygarcia@airbalancedx.com
305-971-0270 x x

Air Contracting & Refrig., Inc. 451145577 Aldo Romeu 786-768-6740

aromeu@aircontracting.com

786-701-8155 X

Air Logic Services, Inc. 65-1068142 Sachin Uttamchandani 305-971-9672

airlogicservices@aol.com

305-971-6649 x x

Airmax Service Corp 592133588
Michael Lorion

Jonathan Seligman

305-773-9482

786-369-9016

mlorion@ airmax.com

jonathan@airmax.com 305-669-1080 x

Carrier Corporation 060991716
Ray Perez

Mitch Orta

904-451-9475

954-298-4052

raymond.a.perez@carrier.utc.com

mitch.orta@carrier.utc.com 860-353-1975 x x
Skilled mechanic

Unskilled helper

$125

$125

Cool-Breeze A/C Corp 650010307 Frank Crawley 305-226-2665

coolbreeze@cool-breezeac.com

305-253-4420 X

D.A.C. Air Conditioning Corp 651082972
Mario L. Diaz

Mileydis Diaz
786-293-9009

mario@dacair.net

mileydis@dacair.net 786-293-9010 x x
Skilled mechanic

Unskilled helper

$120

$65

Johnson Controls Inc 390380010
Dave Powell

Robert Ramos

954-538-7954

305-906-2216

dave.powell@jci.com

robert.g.ramos@jci.com 954-538-7902 x x
Skilled mechanic

Unskilled helper

$119.50

$86

Loss Control and Recovery Inc 

d/b/a AdvantaClean Commercial 

Services Group

593228099 Scott Brown 704-309-4487

workorder@advantaclean.com

scott.brown@advantaclean.com 704-394-7434 x

Master Mechanical Services Inc 650460474
Tina Pinna

Sean Pinna
305-825-3004

info@mastermechanicalservices.com

tpinna@mastermechanicalservices.com

spinna@mastermechanicalservices.com
305-825-1607 x x

Skilled mechanic

Unskilled helper

$72.50

$67.50

Poole & Kent Company of Florida 753163466
David Strickland

Brian MacClugage
305-325-1930

davids@pkflorida.com

brianm@pkflorida.com 305-324-0522 x

Thermo Air Inc 591197815
Jim Neveils

C. Reni Dewit

954-540-7722

954-275-3283

JimN@thermo-air.com

Rdewit@thermo-air.com 954-923-8003 x x
Skilled mechanic

Unskilled helper

$98

$65

Trane US Inc 250900465
Jamie Klootwyk

Bill Young
954-499-6900

sally.contreras@trane.com

jklootwyk@trane.com

williamd.young@trane.com
954-499-2218 x x

Skilled mechanic

Unskilled helper

$135

n/a
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